

Name of Work :-

Constructing C.D.Work on Plaswada Chatuvad Road (V.R / No Plan)

Taluka:- Sagbara.. Distict:- Narmada.

BILL OF QUANTITIES.

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	107.00	Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 M Depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to 50 meter lead (B) Dense Or Hard Soil.	241.79	Rupees Two Hundred Forty one And Seventy Nine Paise Only	Cum	25871.53
2	15.00	Providing and filling in foundation with ordinary Cement concrete M-100 mix & providing necessary vertical pin headers inclu. formwork, vibrating, ramming and curing complete.	3105.11	Rupees Three Thousand one Hundred Five And Eleven Paise Only	Cum	46576.65
3	81.00	Providing and casting in situ ordinary cement concrete M.-150 mix and Providing necessary pinheaders incl. Shuttering scaffolding laying vibrating curing and finishing complete. without v -Grooves (A) Ht from 0.0 M to 5.0 M.	3678.42	Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight And Forty Two Paise Only	Cum	297952.02
4	30.00	Supplying & fixing reinforced concrete heavy duty non-pressure pipes with collars for culverts carrying heavy traffic as per IS 458-1991 specifications incl. setting the pipes in C.M.1:2 watering & laying (to level or slopes) of class NP4 of following internal daimeters. (iii) 900mm dia.	4685.19	Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five And Nineteen Paise Only	Rmt	140555.70
5	34.00	Providing and Filling Sand around the Pipe and Between Head Walls in layers as directed	445.41	Rupees Four Hundred Forty Five And Forty one Paise Only	Cum	15143.94

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
6	0.700	Providing & Laying TMT Bar FE-500D Reinforcement including Cutting bending hooking and tying complete as per detailed drawing for Piers, Abutments and Returns., R.C.C. Solid Slab, Approach Slab & R.C.C. Road. Etc. Complete.	73217.53	Rupees Seventy Three Thousand Two Hundred Seventeen And Fifty Three Paise Only	M.T.	51252.27
7	26.00	Providing and fixing Guard Stone as per I.R.C.Type Design incl. white washing etc.complete.(I) fixing in C.C.1:5:10	349.11	Rupees Three Hundred Forty Nine And Eleven Paise Only	No	9076.86
8	1.00	Providing and Fixing 20cm x 15 x 2.50 cm. thick year plate of marble stone set in cm 1:4 incl.finishing and engraving letters etc .complete.	279.69	Rupees Two Hundred Seventy Nine And Sixty Nine Paise Only	No	279.69
9	1.00	Providing and fixing Number plate of marble stone set in cm 1:4 including finishing and engraving letters etc. comp.	306.14	Rupees Three Hundred Six And Fourteen Paise Only	No	306.14
10	1.00	Providing and Maintaining of diversion for traffic during the work in progress till comple-tion of work incl.providing red lamps and necessary sign board.	15150	Rupees Fifteen Thousand one Hundred Fifty Only	No	15150.00
11	81.00	White washing with lime on wall surface (three coats) to give an even shade including thoroughly booming the surface to remove all dirt, dust; mortar drops and other foreign matter.	17.66	Rupees Seventeen And Sixty Six Paise Only	Sqm	1430.46

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
12	197.00	Earthwork in Embankment inclu. breaking clods drssing with all Borrow area with all Lead & Lift. Including Rolling & Consolidation With Power Roller and filling in depression which occur during the Process.	172.87	Rupees one Hundred Seventy Two And Eighty Seven Paise Only	Cum	34055.39
13	22.50	Providing Granular Sub base course in single layers as per gradation made of natural unscreened gravel 70% & sand 30% in proper propertion as directed incl.spreading, watering & rolling with vibrator roller as directed.	618.84	Rupees Six Hundred Eighteen And Eighty Four Paise Only	Cum	13923.90
14	25.00	Providing & laying compacted WBM of Grading-II MCBT metal of size 45 to 63mm in required layers include.using 16% stone screening,13.2 mm size and 8% stone dust as filler including spreading watering & consolidation by vibratory roller etc. comp.	1797.06	Rupees one Thousand Seven Hundred ninety Seven And Six Paise Only	Cum	44926.50
		Total Amount			Rs.	696501.05
Rupees Six Lacs Ninety Six Thousand Five Hundred One & Five Paise only.						

Divisional Accountant
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada

I / We am / Are Willing To Carry out the Work @ ----- % above / Below than the Estimated Rates mentioned above.

The Cost of My / Our Tender Works out as Under

Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 696501.05	Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 696501.05
Add. _____ % Above Rs. _____,	Ded. ____ % Below Rs. _____,
Total Amount Rs. _____,	Net Amount Rs. _____,
(in Figures Rupees _____,	(in Figures Rupees _____,
_____)	_____)

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

NOTE :-

- 1 All the work shall be carried out as per P.W.D.H.B. Vol. I & II (revised and other specifications of non schedule items carried out as directed).
- 2 All the columns in schedule should be filled in ink and the entries in the last column should be struck by the contractor under his signature.
- 3 All the rates quoted includes clearance of site (Prior to commencement of work and its clause) in all respects and hold good for work under all condition, site, moisture, weather etc.
- 4 The contractor shall exhibit a board as per Govt. circular No. B.D. 3277/1557/C. Dt. 26/04/78 (M.Gujarat) with detailed specifications and details of the work and cement involved at the site, with out any payment as directed by the engineer in charge.
- 5 Contractor shall state even “ NIL” percentage if no reduction is offered.
- 6 No. advance payment on materials shall be made.

Sign of Contractor

Dated

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada.

Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla.